
Thomas Jefferson Academy 
2026 Golf Schedule 

 
Tuesday, March 3  GSIC   Applewood   3:30 
 
Thursday, March 5  Brentwood  Twin City CC   3:30 
 
Monday, March 9  Edmund Burke Waynesboro CC  3:00 
 
Thursday, March 12 Briarwood  Belle Meade  CC  3:00 
 
Thursday, March 19 Gatewood  Harbor Club   3:30 
 
Monday, March 23 Edmund Burke Waynesboro CC  2:00 
 
Thursday, March 26 Brentwood  Twin City CC   3:30 
 
Thursday, April 2  Region Golf  Twin City CC   10:00 
 
Tuesday, April 14  Gatewood  Harbor Club   3:30 
 
Monday, April 27  State Golf  Harbor Club   TBA 


